WORKING TEMPERATURE -15°C ÷ 80°C
MATERIAL polyethylene
ITEM NO. TYPE SIZE COLOR
TTCC-R4 Round cable clip 4 mm natural
TTCC-R5 Round cable clip 5 mm  natural
TTCC-R6 Round cable clip 6 mm natural
TTCC-R7 Round cable clip 7 mm natural
TTCC-R8 Round cable clip 8 mm natural
TTCC-R9 Round cable clip 9 mm natural
TTCC-R10 Round cable clip 10 mm natural
TTCC-R12 Round cable clip 12 mm natural
TTCC-R14 Round cable clip 14 mm natural
TTCC-S4 Flat cable clip  4 mm natural
TTCC-S5 Flat cable clip  5 mm  natural
TTCC-S6 Flat cable clip  6 mm natural
TTCC-S7 Flat cable clip  7 mm natural
TTCC-S8 Flat cable clip  8 mm natural
TTCC-S9 Flat cable clip  9 mm natural
TTCC-S10 Flat cable clip  10 mm natural
TTCC-S12 Flat cable clip  12 mm natural
TTCC-S14 Flat cable clip  14 mm natural
CABLE CLIPS
EMINOVUM
Rydlówka no. 20 st., Kraków,
Poland office@eminovum.com
DATASHEET